
MBA SWAYAMPRABHA LIVE CHANNEL 19
11 15 AM to 12 15 PM

Prg. Code Title
MBA MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications
MBA MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications
MBA MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications
MBA MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications
MBA MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications
MBA MMPC-006 Marketing Management
MBA MMPC-006 Marketing Management
MBA MMPC-001 Management Functions and Organization Processes
MBA MMPC-006 Marketing Management
MBA MMPC-006 Marketing Management
MBA MMPC-003 Business Environment
MBA MMPC-003 Business Environment
MBA MMPC-003 Business Environment
MBA MMPC-003 Business Environment
MBA MMPC-003 Business Environment
MBA MMPC-002 Human Resource Management
MBA MMPC-002 Human Resource Management
MBA MMPC-002 Human Resource Management
MBA MMPC-002 Human Resource Management
MBA MMPC-002 Human Resource Management
MBA MMPC-001 Management Functions and Organization Processes
MBA MMPC-001 Management Functions and Organization Processes
MBA MMPC-001 Management Functions and Organization Processes



MBA MMPC-001 Management Functions and Organization Processes
MBA MMPC-001 Management Functions and Organization Processes
MBA MMPC-007 Business Communication
MBA MMPC-007 Business Communication
MBA MMPC-007 Business Communication
MBA MMPC-007 Business Communication
MBA MMPC-007 Business Communication

MBA SWAYAMPRABHA LIVE CHANNEL 19
13 30 pm to 14 30 PM

Prg. Course Code Title
MBA MMPC-004 Accounting: An Overview
MBA MMPC-004 Accounting: An Overview
MBA MMPC-004 Accounting: An Overview
MBA MMPC-004 Accounting: An Overview
MBA MMPC-004 Accounting: An Overview
MBA MMPC-008 Information Technology for Managers
MBA MMPC-008 Information Technology for Managers
MBA MMPC-008 Information Technology for Managers
MBA MMPC-008 Information Technology for Managers
MBA MMPC-009 Operations Management-An Overview and Facilities Planning
MBA MMPC-009 Operations Management-An Overview and Facilities Planning
MBA MMPC-009 Operations Management-An Overview and Facilities Planning
MBA MMPC-009 Operations Management-An Overview and Facilities Planning
MBA MMPC-014 Financial Management-An Overview
MBA MMPC-014 Financial Management-An Overview
MBA MMPC-014 Financial Management-An Overview



MBA MMPC-014 Financial Management-An Overview
MBA MMPC-010 Introduction to Managerial Economics
MBA MMPC-010 Introduction to Managerial Economics
MBA MMPC-010 Introduction to Managerial Economics
MBA MMPH004 Industrial and Employment Relations : an Overview
MBA MMPH004 Industrial and Employment Relations : an Overview
MBA MMPH004 Industrial and Employment Relations : an Overview
MBA MMPH004 Industrial and Employment Relations : an Overview
MBA MMPH004 Industrial and Employment Relations : an Overview
MBA MMPH007 Compensation and Rewards: An Overview
MBA MMPH007 Compensation and Rewards: An Overview
MBA MMPH007 Compensation and Rewards: An Overview
MBA MMPH007 Compensation and Rewards: An Overview



Date Day
09.11.2022 Wednesday
10.11.2022 Thursday
11.11.2022 Friday
14.11.2022 Monday
15.11.2022 Tuesday
16.11.2022 Wednesday
17.11.2022 Thursday
18.11.2022 Friday
21.11.2022 Monday
22.11.2022 Tuesday
23.11.2022 Wednesday
24.11.2022 Thursday
25.11.2022 Friday
28.11.2022 Monday
29.11.2022 Tuesday
30.11.2022 Wednesday
1.12.2022 Thursday
2.12.2022 Friday
5.12.2022 Monday
6.12.2022 Tuesday
7.12.2022 Wednesday
8.12.2022 Thursday
9.12.2022 Friday



12.12.2022 Monday
13.12.2022 Tuesday
14.12.2022 Wednesday
15.12.2022 Thursday
16.12.2022 Friday
19.12.2022 Monday
20.12.2022 Tuesday

Date Day
24.11.2022 Thursday
25.11.2022 Friday
28.11.2022 Monday
29.11.2022 Tuesday
30.11.2022 Wednesday

01.12.2022 Thursday
02.12.2022 Friday
05.12.2022 Monday
06.12.2022 Tuesday
07.12.2022 Wednesday
08.12.2022 Thursday
09.12.2022 Friday
12.12.2022 Monday
13.12.2022 Tuesday
14.12.2022 Wednesday
15.12.2022 Thursday



16.12.2022 Friday
19.12.2022 Monday
20.12.2022 Tuesday
21.12.2022 Wednesday
22.12.2022 Thursday
23.12.2022 Friday
26.12.2022 Monday
27.12.2022 Tuesday
28.12.2022 Wednesday
29.12.2022 Thursday
30.12.2023 Friday
02.01.2023 Monday
03.01.2023 Tuesday
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